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EABULOUS COUNTHY EUNGALOW

cabinetry, large living and dining room with walkout to
covered patio; finished rec room, oak trim & doors,
central vac, C/A, 2 fireplaces, stone front porch, double
paved drive, double garage.

BILL MGKEOWN“ Assoc. Broker

877-5211

~ ACTON OFFICE
(519) 853-2086

(905) 878-7777

" GEORGETOWN OFFICE  ROCKWOOD OFFICE

(905) 877-5211

¥ Saies Fleprasentaﬁve o Assmiate Broker e

Close to 401 & 407, south of Georgetown with great
views. Features include eat-in kitchen with oak

START RIGHT HERE
in this attractive 2 bedroom condo, featuring gas
heating and fireplace, spacious bedrooms and open
concept living/dining area. Located conveniently

close to GO station. This attractive affordable home
asking price $139,900.

DOUG MEAL"* saies Rep.

877-5211

www.remax-bluespri
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MICHELE DAWE*
Sales Rep.

3 bedroom bungalow, move in condition!
High eff. gas furnace, central air, all newer
windows. A must to see. Close to GO
station and downtown.

NORM PAGET* sales Hep.

877-5211

www.realconnex.com

THE GLEN .78 ACRE

and room for your pool table too! Raised 3 bedroom
bungalow; great formal LR w/FP, formal DR, large eat-
in kitchen w/walkout to double deck; finished rec room

w/bi wetbar for all your entertaining needs; larger than
average double garage w/high ceilings. $349,900.

JANET McKEOWN* .65 Rep.

877 5211

" CUTE AS A BUTTON!

Perfect for singles is this little house in the Park District
of Georgetown. Eat-in kitchen, living room has
hardwood floors with woodstove. Large master
bedroom. Private mature lot with second driveway and
garage. $169,900. Please call Kathy*.

KATHY MONCKTON* saes Rep.

877-5211

“FIRST TIME BUYER?

This 3 bedroom bungalow in the Village of Rockwood is the
right choice. A solid well built home, on large lot and quiet
picturesque street. A little imagination and elbow grease and

youve gol a great house and resale property. Check it out -
$174,900.

TIM ROWLAND* sales Rep.

©19-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

email: trowland @trebnet.com

| $229,900
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3379 Trafalgar Rd.

Georgetown: 1/2 ac. - 15 min to 401. Double
driveway. Backs onto trees. Inground pool.
Workshop with hydro. Upgrades since 1992:
broadloom, windows (except gar); soffits, eaves
& dﬂwnspnuts roof shingles; front door, water
pump & pressure tank; furnace & CAC.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.
905-874-3051 1-800-834-5516

http:/remax-maureen.com
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NEW PRICE =

JAHET MGI(EOWH*

BILL McKEOWN**
Assoc. Broker

CHARM OF YESTERYEARS
Gracious brick home on large treed lot in mature area.
Large principal rooms, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, garage,
lots of original woodwork and well maintained.
$224,900.

JENNIE STANHOPE* Sales Rep.

919-856-4348
1-888-656-4348
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32.9 ACHES OF HEAVEN

Located on a quiet country road 9K north of Hwy. 24 & east of
Rockwood, this 12 year old custom home has it all plus 1/2 acre
spring fed pond. 15 acres workable, balance is bush. Lower level is
professionally finished, has 3 walkouts and 2nd oak kitchen. A very

special & private property. Call Wayne Saunders".
WAYNE SAUNDERS* sales Rep.

919-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

WHERE THE CREDIT RIVER FLOWS

and forms part of the gorgeous backyard of this
country property you'll find a deceivingly spacious 4
bedroom, 2 bathroom home. Located in Beautiful Glen
Williams this home boasts hardwood floors throughout,
Is beautifully maintained, and priced to sell. Don't miss
out on your opportunity to own a bit of heaven.

CAROL WALRAVEN* sales Rep.

877-5211

(519) 856-4348 _

R ESTLEO M AU

A gorgeous raised bungalow close to town w/attached double
car garage. 3 br up & 2 down, featuring large ceramic tiled
central foyer leading to 2 levels & ‘Canada’ sunroom w/hot tub &
wood buming stove; upper level has large eat-in kit & formal DR
& LR w/gas FP; lower level has 2nd kit & bathroom for in-laws
with Ig LR w/FP. Above ground pool & workshop/studio
complete the picture! $379,900.

RYCHARD MCKEOWN* Sales Rep.

877-5211

AU you neally need in neal estate”

BOB OLIVER* Sales Rep.

877-5211

DON’T MISS THE OPPORTUNITY

to own this great semi-detached three bedroom
home. Large, bright eatOin kitchen. Walk down a
few stairs to the cozy but very bright family room
boasting a wood burning fireplace as well as a
patio door walkout. Large laundry room area and
walkout to ground level. Great for pets and kids
with winter boots and coats. 1-2 pc and 1 - 4 pc
washroom. Note lot size 44x100. Call quickly on
this one. Listed for $159,900. .

DONNA RAE* Sales Rep.

877-5211

4 BEDROOM HOME - s149900

This cosy 1 1/2 storey home is set on a large mature
treed lot. The second bedroom on the main floor could
be a separate dining room. Hardwood floors need
refinishing - could be gorgeous.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Assoc. Broker

853-2086

1-888-833-1945
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IF YOU SEE IT, YOU'LL WANT IT!

This charming country home, close to town, is situated on a
large lot with mature trees and picturesque gardens. You'll enjoy
waltching the wildlife from your kitchen windows or from the
privacy of your backyard patio. The home features three
bedrooms, large formal living room, separate dining room and
eat-in kitchen. The massive fieldstone fireplace, which graces
one wall of the family room will warm those long winter
evenings. If you succumb it will be yours for $339,000.

TONY WALRAVEN* Sales Rep.

877-5211
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